
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

St.Nr. 
35 
91 
7 

56 
101 
82 

717 
186 
84 
41 
27 

202 
97 
90 

171 
47 
10 
25 
5 

95 
14 

182 
700 
110 
28 
17 
26 
15 

148 
279 

2 
31 
55 
99 

276 

Team 
Hendrik Fröhlich 
Robin Schwarz 
Kevin Röttger 
Diogo Almeida 
Thomas Schlett 
Kevin Chadrysiak 
Mika Dobbert 
Benjamin Francuz 
Frank Ensenauer 
Marc Friedt 
Ludwig Michael Eschlberger 
Frank Lehmann 
Lasse Bartschat 
Mirko Jordan 
Jochen Kohn 
Peter Meyer 
Tim Grieb 
Giovanni Battani 
Andrej Willms 
Marcel Marschal 
Patrick Pady 
Thomas Langholz 
Wolfgang Deml 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Benjamin Rüffer 
Yannic Closen 
Rocco Tenzler 
Kevin Zambrano Toro 
Michael Völkl 
Morten Lundgaard 
Christoph Geier 
Tobias Wirtherle 
Jes Fini Lykkegaard 
Dirk Walter 
Andrew Culbertson 

Fahrzeug 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
TM 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 G 
S3 
S3 G 
S3 
S3 
S3 G 
S3 G 
S3 
S3 
S3 G 
S3 
S3 G 
S3 G W 
S3 G 
S3 
S3 
S3 
Y 
S3 G 
S3 G 
S3 G 
S3 G 
S3 
S3 G 
S3 G 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 
GER 
POR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

ITA 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DNK 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DNK 
GER 
GER 
DNK 
GER 
USA 

Beste Zeit. 
1:30.877 
1:31.260 
1:31.524 
1:32.157 
1:32.216 
1:32.610 
1:32.641 
1:32.731 
1:33.069 
1:33.113 
1:33.431 
1:33.620 
1:33.671 
1:33.772 
1:33.998 
1:34.209 
1:34.414 
1:34.426 
1:34.724 
1:34.873 
1:35.180 
1:35.470 
1:35.517 
1:35.627 
1:35.728 
1:35.810 
1:36.176 
1:36.418 
1:36.609 
1:36.851 
1:37.892 
1:38.089 
1:39.517 
1:39.848 
1:43.667 

Diff. 

0.383 
0.647 
1.280 
1.339 
1.733 
1.764 
1.854 
2.192 
2.236 
2.554 
2.743 
2.794 
2.895 
3.121 
3.332 
3.537 
3.549 
3.847 
3.996 
4.303 
4.593 
4.640 
4.750 
4.851 
4.933 
5.299 
5.541 
5.732 
5.974 
7.015 
7.212 
8.640 
8.971 

12.790 

In Runde 
9 
3 
6 
5 
6 
7 
8 
5 
6 
4 
6 
4 
4 
6 
3 
6 
7 
6 
6 
3 
6 
9 
9 
9 
6 
7 
7 
9 
7 
5 
2 
3 
6 
5 
8 

Beste Geschw. 
56,450 
56,213 
56,051 
55,666 
55,630 
55,394 
55,375 
55,321 
55,120 
55,094 
54,907 
54,796 
54,766 
54,707 
54,576 
54,453 
54,335 
54,328 
54,157 
54,072 
53,898 
53,734 
53,708 
53,646 
53,589 
53,543 
53,340 
53,206 
53,101 
52,968 
52,405 
52,299 
51,549 
51,378 
49,485 
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 

S3 / Youngster 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:39:20 

Odenwaldring 1,425 km 

29.09.2018 14:40 


